
 

 

XL32  XL32
OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R MAIN ST. 1.3 1.3 R MAIN ST. 1.3 1.3

L MAC ARTHUR BLVD 2.0 3.3 L MAC ARTHUR BLVD 2.0 3.3

R GREENVILLE ST. 1.1 4.4 R GREENVILLE ST. 1.1 4.4

L WARNER 1.0 5.4 L WARNER 1.0 5.4

R S.A. RIVER TRAIL 4.7 10.1 R S.A. RIVER TRAIL 4.7 10.1

L GARDEN GROVE 0.5 10.6 L GARDEN GROVE 0.5 10.6

R LEWIS ST. 0.5 11.1 R LEWIS ST. 0.5 11.1

L LAMPSON AVE. 6.0 17.1 L LAMPSON AVE. 6.0 17.1

R WESTERN AVE. 4.5 21.6 R WESTERN AVE. 4.5 21.6

L LA PALMA AVE. 5.5 27.1 L LA PALMA AVE. 5.5 27.1

R SAN GABRIEL RIVER 

TRAIL (AT STUDEBAKER)

4.0 31.1 R SAN GABRIEL RIVER 

TRAIL (AT STUDEBAKER)

4.0 31.1

L ROSECRANS 4.2 35.3 L ROSECRANS 4.2 35.3

L

L.A. RIVER TRAIL (to end of 

trail follow signs toward 

aquarium & beach trail)

10.2 45.5 L

L.A. RIVER TRAIL (to end of 

trail follow signs toward 

aquarium & beach trail)

10.2 45.5

R
at end of trail  - head toward 

aquarium, then past 
1.3 46.8 R

at end of trail  - head toward 

aquarium, then past 
1.3 46.8

L BEACH BIKE TRAIL 3.7 50.5 L BEACH BIKE TRAIL 3.7 50.5

C 5th PLACE 0.1 50.6 C 5th PLACE 0.1 50.6

R BAY SHORE 0.7 51.3 R BAY SHORE 0.7 51.3

R APPIAN WAY 0.6 51.9 R APPIAN WAY 0.6 51.9

R 2ND ST.WEST (loop under) 0.3 52.2 R 2ND ST.WEST (loop under) 0.3 52.2

R MARINA 1.0 53.2 R MARINA 1.0 53.2

L MARINA 0.6 53.8 L MARINA 0.6 53.8

R PCH 11.6 65.4 R PCH 11.6 65.4

L S.A. RIVER TRAIL 4.8 70.2 L S.A. RIVER TRAIL 4.8 70.2

C UNDER 405 0.1 70.3 C UNDER 405 0.1 70.3

R PATH TO SUNFLOWER 0.2 70.5 R PATH TO SUNFLOWER 0.2 70.5

C SUNFLOWER 3.6 74.1 C SUNFLOWER 3.6 74.1

R MAIN 0.7 74.8 R MAIN 0.7 74.8

L SKY PARK SOUTH 0.1 74.9 L SKY PARK SOUTH 0.1 74.9

R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.2 75.1 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.2 75.1

R THE SQUARE 75.1 R THE SQUARE 0.0 75.1
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THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

75 MILES 75 MILES
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